PR

OXFORD
CITY
COUNCIL

Agenda

www.oxford.gov.uk

Licensing & Gambling Acts
Casework Sub-Committee

Date: Monday 30 January 2017

Time: 5.30 pm

Place: Council Chamber, Town Hall

For any further information please contact:

Catherine Phythian, Committee and Member Services Officer
Telephone: 01865 252402

Email: cphythian@oxford.gov.uk

Membership

Councillor Ruthi Brandt
Councillor Dan lley-Williamson
Councillor Elizabeth Wade



AGENDA

16/05863/PREM: Hentom Pubs Ltd— Application for a Variation to
Premises Licence: The Library Pub, 182 Cowley Road, Oxford,
OX4 1UE

a)
b)




Agenda Item i
3
G
5 A
% | OXFORD
E CITY
COUNCIL
To: Licensing & Gambling Acts Casework Sub-Committee
Date: 30™ January 2017 ltem No:
Report of: Head of Community Services
Title of Report: Hentom Pubs Ltd— Application for a Variation to

Premises Licence: The Library Pub, 182 Cowley Road,
Oxford, OX4 1UE

Application Ref:  16/05863/PREM

Summary and Recommendations

Purpose of report: To inform the determination of Hentom Pubs Ltd’s
application to Vary a Premises Licence for The Library Pub, 182 Cowley Road,
Oxford, OX4 1UE.

Report Approved by:

Legal: Daniel Smith

Policy Framework: Statement of Licensing Policy

Recommendation(s):

Committee is requested to determine Hentom Pubs Ltd’s application taking into

account the details in this report and any representations made at this Sub-
Committee meeting.

Appendix One: Application for a Variation to Premises Licence

Appendix Two: Premises Licence 11/00855/TRPREM

Appendix Three: Representations from Responsible Authorities

Appendix Four:  Representations from Interested Parties

Appendix Five: Location Map

Introduction

1. This report is made to the Licensing & Gambling Acts Casework Sub-
Committee so it may determine in accordance with its powers and the

Licensing Act 2003 whether to grant a Variation to Premises Licence to
Hentom Pubs Ltd.



Application Summary

2.

An application to vary a Premises Licence has been submitted by He
[...]
increase in homelessness, excessive traffic and managing

50



the impact of having the highest density of HMO's in the City. By supporting this
application, the council will be opening the gates to even further disruption,
danger and breakdown of our community.

| thank you for your support
Clare

Clare Ridley

DRARA Secretary

www.drara.org.uk
DRARA

This email was Malware checked by UTM 9. http://www.sophos.com

51



APPENDIX FIVE

<<

EET § o i
anbsop piojxQ eRy
®
3090 Jeyng ueisy 34l )

2[poog)

N

~
~

vopBuning au1 ()

3] B3PI
SMALOIYUEG S QN Py fa3[te0) om:

)

e,

weg seg waag woun )
0
O

e,

&
15496243 34} Ugor s
0
asnoyaouws ang propo )
3)
3SNoH
s audaIs s
* pIopa) §0
fsianun
_mw.r ) 201 f3e
* 2q )N
ne 0 o
fya108 Big 3y
00 (Bsoouey
NG 1SP0UBN .
peoyhewog - Pk

52



	Agenda
	1 16/05863/PREM: Hentom Pubs Ltd– Application for a Variation to Premises Licence: The Library Pub, 182 Cowley Road, Oxford, OX4 1UE



Minutes of the meeting

[image: image1.jpg]www.oxford.gov.uk

‘e )

OXFORD
CITY
COUNCIL



Minutes of the Licensing & Gambling Acts Casework Sub-Committee
Monday 30 January 2017 

Councillors Present: Councillors Brandt, Iley-Williamson and Wade.
OFFICERS PRESENT: Daniel Smith (Lawyer), Richard Masters (Licensing Compliance Officer) and Anna Dumitru (Licensing Compliance Officer)
<AI1>

1. 16/05863/PREM: Hentom Pubs Ltd– Application for a Variation to Premises Licence: The Library Pub, 182 Cowley Road, Oxford, OX4 1UE
Decision notice attached.

</AI1>

<TRAILER_SECTION>

</TRAILER_SECTION>

<LAYOUT_SECTION>

1. FIELD_TITLE
FIELD_SUMMARY
</LAYOUT_SECTION>

<TITLE_ONLY_LAYOUT_SECTION>

2. FIELD_TITLE 

</TITLE_ONLY_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<HEADING_LAYOUT_SECTION>

FIELD_TITLE 

</HEADING_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<TITLED_COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

FIELD_TITLE 

FIELD_SUMMARY
</ TITLED_COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

FIELD_SUMMARY
</ COMMENT_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>

(a) FIELD_TITLE 
FIELD_SUMMARY
</SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>

<TITLE_ONLY_SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>

(a) FIELD_TITLE 

</TITLE_ONLY_SUBNUMBER_LAYOUT_SECTION>


